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Week 1
     

Wed., Sep 3 2008  12:24 a All Wired Up Acquired Dallas Cowboys DAL Def/ST Commissioner

Wed., Sep 3 2008  12:24 a All Wired Up Acquired DeSean Jackson PHI WR Commissioner

Wed., Sep 3 2008  12:24 a All Wired Up Acquired Selvin Young DEN RB Commissioner

Wed., Sep 3 2008  12:24 a All Wired Up Acquired Zach Miller OAK TE Commissioner

Wed., Sep 3 2008  12:24 a All Wired Up Acquired LenDale White TEN RB Commissioner

Wed., Sep 3 2008  12:24 a All Wired Up Acquired Brandon Jacobs NYG RB Commissioner

Wed., Sep 3 2008  12:24 a All Wired Up Acquired Philip Rivers SDG QB Commissioner

Wed., Sep 3 2008  12:24 a All Wired Up Acquired Houston Texans HOU Def/ST Commissioner

Wed., Sep 3 2008  12:24 a All Wired Up Acquired Reggie Wayne IND WR Commissioner

Wed., Sep 3 2008  12:24 a All Wired Up Acquired Dominic Rhodes IND RB Commissioner

Wed., Sep 3 2008  12:24 a All Wired Up Acquired Chad Ocho Cinco CIN WR Commissioner

Wed., Sep 3 2008  12:24 a All Wired Up Acquired Alge Crumpler TEN TE Commissioner

Wed., Sep 3 2008  12:24 a All Wired Up Acquired Tom Brady NWE QB Commissioner

Wed., Sep 3 2008  12:24 a All Wired Up Acquired Neil Rackers ARI K Commissioner

Wed., Sep 3 2008  12:24 a All Wired Up Acquired Adam Vinatieri IND K Commissioner

Wed., Sep 3 2008  12:24 a All Wired Up Acquired Marvin Harrison IND WR Commissioner

Wed., Sep 3 2008  12:30 a Blowin Fuses Acquired Anthony Gonzalez IND WR Commissioner

Wed., Sep 3 2008  12:30 a Blowin Fuses Acquired Bernard Berrian MIN WR Commissioner

Wed., Sep 3 2008  12:30 a Blowin Fuses Acquired Julius Jones SEA RB Commissioner

Wed., Sep 3 2008  12:30 a Blowin Fuses Acquired Kellen Winslow TAM TE Commissioner

Wed., Sep 3 2008  12:30 a Blowin Fuses Acquired Eli Manning NYG QB Commissioner

Wed., Sep 3 2008  12:30 a Blowin Fuses Acquired L.J. Smith PHI TE Commissioner

Wed., Sep 3 2008  12:30 a Blowin Fuses Acquired Andre Johnson HOU WR Commissioner

Wed., Sep 3 2008  12:30 a Blowin Fuses Acquired Drew Brees NOR QB Commissioner

Wed., Sep 3 2008  12:30 a Blowin Fuses Acquired Ricky Williams MIA RB Commissioner

Wed., Sep 3 2008  12:30 a Blowin Fuses Acquired David Akers PHI K Commissioner

Wed., Sep 3 2008  12:30 a Blowin Fuses Acquired Randy Moss NWE WR Commissioner

Wed., Sep 3 2008  12:30 a Blowin Fuses Acquired Tennessee Titans TEN Def/ST Commissioner

Wed., Sep 3 2008  12:30 a Blowin Fuses Acquired Seattle Seahawks SEA Def/ST Commissioner

Wed., Sep 3 2008  12:30 a Blowin Fuses Acquired Brandon Coutu SEA K Commissioner

Wed., Sep 3 2008  12:30 a Blowin Fuses Acquired Kevin Smith DET RB Commissioner

Wed., Sep 3 2008  12:30 a Blowin Fuses Acquired Chris Johnson TEN RB Commissioner

     
Week 2
     

Thu., Sep 11 2008  10:25 p All Wired Up Released Zach Miller OAK TE Commissioner

Thu., Sep 11 2008  10:25 p All Wired Up Released Jerry Porter JAC WR Commissioner

Thu., Sep 11 2008  10:25 p All Wired Up Released Selvin Young DEN RB Commissioner

Thu., Sep 11 2008  10:25 p All Wired Up Acquired Bo Scaife TEN TE Commissioner

Thu., Sep 11 2008  10:25 p All Wired Up Acquired Eddie Royal DEN WR Commissioner

Thu., Sep 11 2008  10:25 p All Wired Up Acquired Felix Jones DAL RB Commissioner

Thu., Sep 11 2008  10:30 p Black Sheep Released Ben Utecht CIN TE Commissioner

Thu., Sep 11 2008  10:30 p Black Sheep Released Josh Scobee JAC K Commissioner

Thu., Sep 11 2008  10:30 p Black Sheep Acquired Anthony Fasano MIA TE Commissioner

Thu., Sep 11 2008  10:30 p Black Sheep Acquired John Carney NYG K Commissioner

Thu., Sep 11 2008  10:30 p Blowin Fuses Released Brandon Coutu SEA K Commissioner

Thu., Sep 11 2008  10:30 p Blowin Fuses Acquired Joe Nedney SFO K Commissioner

Thu., Sep 11 2008  10:35 p Leaky Orifice Released Ray Rice BAL RB Commissioner

Thu., Sep 11 2008  10:35 p Leaky Orifice Released Tom Brady NWE QB Commissioner

Thu., Sep 11 2008  10:35 p Leaky Orifice Acquired Jerious Norwood ATL RB Commissioner

Thu., Sep 11 2008  10:35 p Leaky Orifice Acquired Matt Cassel KAN QB Commissioner

Thu., Sep 11 2008  10:36 p Play 2 Win Released Ryan Torain DEN RB Commissioner

Thu., Sep 11 2008  10:36 p Play 2 Win Acquired Michael Pittman DEN RB Commissioner

Thu., Sep 11 2008  10:36 p Single G Released Reggie Kelly CIN TE Commissioner

Thu., Sep 11 2008  10:36 p Single G Acquired Dante Rosario CAR TE Commissioner

Thu., Sep 11 2008  10:37 p Steel Curtain Released Nate Burleson SEA WR Commissioner

Thu., Sep 11 2008  10:37 p Steel Curtain Acquired Hank Baskett PHI WR Commissioner

Thu., Sep 11 2008  10:37 p K & K Crew Released Reggie Brown PHI WR Commissioner

Thu., Sep 11 2008  10:37 p K & K Crew Acquired Deion Branch SEA WR Commissioner

Sun., Sep 14 2008  11:10 a Single G Released Jeff Garcia TAM QB Commissioner

Sun., Sep 14 2008  11:10 a Single G Acquired Brian Griese TAM QB Commissioner
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Thu., Sep 11 2008  10:23 p All Wired Up Acquired Leaky Orifice Acquired Trade

Jon Kitna, QB Marvin Harrison, WR

Jerry Porter, WR Tom Brady, QB

     
Week 3
     

Thu., Sep 18 2008  8:48 a All Wired Up Released Bo Scaife TEN TE Commissioner

Thu., Sep 18 2008  8:48 a All Wired Up Released Dominic Rhodes IND RB Commissioner

Thu., Sep 18 2008  8:48 a All Wired Up Released Houston Texans HOU Def/ST Commissioner

Thu., Sep 18 2008  8:48 a All Wired Up Acquired John Carlson SEA TE Commissioner

Thu., Sep 18 2008  8:48 a All Wired Up Acquired Michael Bush OAK RB Commissioner

Thu., Sep 18 2008  8:48 a All Wired Up Acquired New Orleans Saints NOR Def/ST Commissioner

Thu., Sep 18 2008  8:49 a Steel Curtain Released Rashard Mendenhall PIT RB Commissioner

Thu., Sep 18 2008  8:49 a Steel Curtain Released Jabar Gaffney DEN WR Commissioner

Thu., Sep 18 2008  8:49 a Steel Curtain Acquired Tim Hightower ARI RB Commissioner

Thu., Sep 18 2008  8:49 a Steel Curtain Acquired Chansi Stuckey NYJ WR Commissioner

Thu., Sep 18 2008  8:51 a Blowin Fuses Released Ricky Williams MIA RB Commissioner

Thu., Sep 18 2008  8:51 a Blowin Fuses Acquired Darren Sproles SDG RB Commissioner

     
Week 4
     

Thu., Sep 25 2008  9:29 a Black Sheep Released Marc Bulger STL QB Commissioner

Thu., Sep 25 2008  9:29 a Black Sheep Acquired J.T. O'Sullivan SFO QB Commissioner

Thu., Sep 25 2008  9:30 a Blowin Fuses Released Kevin Smith DET RB Commissioner

Thu., Sep 25 2008  9:30 a Blowin Fuses Released Darren Sproles SDG RB Commissioner

Thu., Sep 25 2008  9:30 a Blowin Fuses Acquired Selvin Young DEN RB Commissioner

Thu., Sep 25 2008  9:30 a Blowin Fuses Acquired Rudi Johnson DET RB Commissioner

     
Week 5
     

Wed., Oct 1 2008  11:33 p Single G Released Sidney Rice MIN WR Commissioner

Wed., Oct 1 2008  11:33 p Single G Acquired Derrick Mason BAL WR Commissioner

Wed., Oct 1 2008  11:33 p Black Sheep Released John Carney NYG K Commissioner

Wed., Oct 1 2008  11:33 p Black Sheep Acquired Josh Scobee JAC K Commissioner

Wed., Oct 1 2008  11:34 p Sofa Kingdom Released Vince Young TEN QB Commissioner

Wed., Oct 1 2008  11:34 p Sofa Kingdom Acquired Kerry Collins TEN QB Commissioner

Wed., Oct 1 2008  11:34 p Steel Curtain Released Derek Anderson CLE QB Commissioner

Wed., Oct 1 2008  11:34 p Steel Curtain Acquired Trent Edwards BUF QB Commissioner

Wed., Oct 1 2008  11:35 p Steel Curtain Released Leonard Pope ARI TE Commissioner

Wed., Oct 1 2008  11:35 p Steel Curtain Acquired Dustin Keller NYJ TE Commissioner

Wed., Oct 1 2008  11:36 p Blowin Fuses Released Selvin Young DEN RB Commissioner

Wed., Oct 1 2008  11:36 p Blowin Fuses Released Bernard Berrian MIN WR Commissioner

Wed., Oct 1 2008  11:36 p Blowin Fuses Acquired Le'Ron McClain BAL RB Commissioner

Wed., Oct 1 2008  11:36 p Blowin Fuses Acquired Reggie Brown PHI WR Commissioner

     
Week 6
     

Wed., Oct 8 2008  11:24 p Play 2 Win Released Carson Palmer CIN QB Commissioner

Wed., Oct 8 2008  11:24 p Play 2 Win Acquired Jeff Garcia TAM QB Commissioner

Wed., Oct 8 2008  11:24 p K & K Crew Released Josh Brown STL K Commissioner

Wed., Oct 8 2008  11:24 p K & K Crew Released Bryant Johnson SFO WR Commissioner

Wed., Oct 8 2008  11:24 p K & K Crew Acquired Bernard Berrian MIN WR Commissioner

Wed., Oct 8 2008  11:24 p K & K Crew Acquired John Carney NYG K Commissioner

Wed., Oct 8 2008  11:25 p Single G Released Jacksonville Jaguars JAC Def/ST Commissioner

Wed., Oct 8 2008  11:25 p Single G Released Brian Griese TAM QB Commissioner

Wed., Oct 8 2008  11:25 p Single G Acquired Kyle Orton CHI QB Commissioner

Wed., Oct 8 2008  11:25 p Single G Acquired Miami Dolphins MIA Def/ST Commissioner

Wed., Oct 8 2008  11:26 p Blowin Fuses Released Anthony Gonzalez IND WR Commissioner

Wed., Oct 8 2008  11:27 p Blowin Fuses Released David Akers PHI K Commissioner

Wed., Oct 8 2008  11:27 p Blowin Fuses Acquired Muhsin Muhammad CAR WR Commissioner

Wed., Oct 8 2008  11:27 p Blowin Fuses Acquired Matt Prater DEN K Commissioner

     
Week 7
     

Wed., Oct 15 2008  11:34 p Blowin Fuses Released Rudi Johnson DET RB Commissioner
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Wed., Oct 15 2008  11:34 p Blowin Fuses Acquired Dominic Rhodes IND RB Commissioner

Wed., Oct 15 2008  11:35 p CSer's Released Chester Taylor MIN RB Commissioner

Wed., Oct 15 2008  11:35 p CSer's Released Jake Delhomme CAR QB Commissioner

Wed., Oct 15 2008  11:35 p CSer's Released Chris Perry CIN RB Commissioner

Wed., Oct 15 2008  11:35 p CSer's Acquired Derek Anderson CLE QB Commissioner

Wed., Oct 15 2008  11:35 p CSer's Acquired Warrick Dunn TAM RB Commissioner

Wed., Oct 15 2008  11:35 p CSer's Acquired Selvin Young DEN RB Commissioner

Wed., Oct 15 2008  11:36 p Skol Kings Released Lawrence Tynes NYG K Commissioner

Wed., Oct 15 2008  11:36 p Skol Kings Released Shayne Graham CIN K Commissioner

Wed., Oct 15 2008  11:36 p Skol Kings Acquired Rian Lindell BUF K Commissioner

Wed., Oct 15 2008  11:36 p Skol Kings Acquired Josh Brown STL K Commissioner

Wed., Oct 15 2008  11:44 p CSer's Released Derek Anderson CLE QB Commissioner

Wed., Oct 15 2008  11:44 p CSer's Acquired Jake Delhomme CAR QB Commissioner

Wed., Oct 15 2008  11:45 p Play 2 Win Released Jeff Garcia TAM QB Commissioner

Wed., Oct 15 2008  11:45 p Play 2 Win Acquired Derek Anderson CLE QB Commissioner

Thu., Oct 16 2008  10:41 p Blowin Fuses Released L.J. Smith PHI TE Commissioner

Thu., Oct 16 2008  10:41 p Blowin Fuses Acquired Zach Miller OAK TE Commissioner

     
Week 8
     

Wed., Oct 22 2008  11:59 p Black Sheep Released Anthony Fasano MIA TE Commissioner

Wed., Oct 22 2008  11:59 p Black Sheep Acquired Visanthe Shiancoe MIN TE Commissioner

Thu., Oct 23 2008  12:00 a Blowin Fuses Released Matt Prater DEN K Commissioner

Thu., Oct 23 2008  12:00 a Blowin Fuses Released Le'Ron McClain BAL RB Commissioner

Thu., Oct 23 2008  12:00 a Blowin Fuses Acquired David Akers PHI K Commissioner

Thu., Oct 23 2008  12:00 a Blowin Fuses Acquired Cedric Benson CIN RB Commissioner

Thu., Oct 23 2008  12:00 a Skol Kings Released Maurice Morris DET RB Commissioner

Thu., Oct 23 2008  12:00 a Skol Kings Acquired Mewelde Moore PIT RB Commissioner

Thu., Oct 23 2008  12:01 a Steel Curtain Released Chansi Stuckey NYJ WR Commissioner

Thu., Oct 23 2008  12:01 a Steel Curtain Acquired Devery Henderson NOR WR Commissioner

Thu., Oct 23 2008  12:09 a Blowin Fuses Released Seattle Seahawks SEA Def/ST Commissioner

Thu., Oct 23 2008  12:09 a Blowin Fuses Acquired San Francisco 49ers SFO Def/ST Commissioner

     
Week 9
     

Wed., Oct 29 2008  11:27 p All Wired Up Released Dallas Cowboys DAL Def/ST Commissioner

Wed., Oct 29 2008  11:27 p All Wired Up Released Jon Kitna DAL QB Commissioner

Wed., Oct 29 2008  11:27 p All Wired Up Acquired Jacksonville Jaguars JAC Def/ST Commissioner

Wed., Oct 29 2008  11:27 p All Wired Up Acquired Marc Bulger STL QB Commissioner

Wed., Oct 29 2008  11:27 p Black Sheep Released J.T. O'Sullivan SFO QB Commissioner

Wed., Oct 29 2008  11:27 p Black Sheep Acquired Chad Pennington MIA QB Commissioner

Wed., Oct 29 2008  11:28 p Blowin Fuses Released Muhsin Muhammad CAR WR Commissioner

Wed., Oct 29 2008  11:28 p Blowin Fuses Released Cedric Benson CIN RB Commissioner

Wed., Oct 29 2008  11:28 p Blowin Fuses Released Dominic Rhodes IND RB Commissioner

Wed., Oct 29 2008  11:28 p Blowin Fuses Acquired Ryan Torain DEN RB Commissioner

Wed., Oct 29 2008  11:28 p Blowin Fuses Acquired Donnie Avery STL WR Commissioner

Wed., Oct 29 2008  11:28 p Blowin Fuses Acquired Kevin Faulk NWE RB Commissioner

Wed., Oct 29 2008  11:29 p Skol Kings Released James Jones GNB WR Commissioner

Wed., Oct 29 2008  11:29 p Skol Kings Acquired Steve Breaston ARI WR Commissioner

Wed., Oct 29 2008  11:30 p Steel Curtain Released Phil Dawson CLE K Commissioner

Wed., Oct 29 2008  11:30 p Steel Curtain Released Heath Miller PIT TE Commissioner

Wed., Oct 29 2008  11:30 p Steel Curtain Released Hank Baskett PHI WR Commissioner

Wed., Oct 29 2008  11:30 p Steel Curtain Acquired Matt Prater DEN K Commissioner

Wed., Oct 29 2008  11:30 p Steel Curtain Acquired Bo Scaife TEN TE Commissioner

Wed., Oct 29 2008  11:30 p Steel Curtain Acquired Antonio Bryant TAM WR Commissioner

Sat., Nov 1 2008  10:31 p Enforcers Released Mike Nugent NYJ K Commissioner

Sat., Nov 1 2008  10:31 p Enforcers Acquired Jay Feely NYJ K Commissioner

     
Week 10
     

Thu., Nov 6 2008  12:05 a All Wired Up Released Alge Crumpler TEN TE Commissioner

Thu., Nov 6 2008  12:05 a All Wired Up Acquired Billy Miller NOR TE Commissioner

Thu., Nov 6 2008  12:05 a Skol Kings Released Matt Hasselbeck SEA QB Commissioner

Thu., Nov 6 2008  12:05 a Skol Kings Acquired Sage Rosenfels MIN QB Commissioner



SHEPHERDFANTASY
www.rtsports.com

2008 Transactions

02-Mar-2009 09:54 AM Eastern

Copyright (c) 2008  RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.

Thu., Nov 6 2008  12:06 a Single G Released Matt Schaub HOU QB Commissioner

Thu., Nov 6 2008  12:06 a Single G Acquired Brady Quinn CLE QB Commissioner

Thu., Nov 6 2008  12:07 a Blowin Fuses Released Julius Jones SEA RB Commissioner

Thu., Nov 6 2008  12:07 a Blowin Fuses Released San Francisco 49ers SFO Def/ST Commissioner

Thu., Nov 6 2008  12:07 a Blowin Fuses Acquired Dallas Cowboys DAL Def/ST Commissioner

Thu., Nov 6 2008  12:07 a Blowin Fuses Acquired Ray Rice BAL RB Commissioner

Thu., Nov 6 2008  2:46 p K & K Crew Released Edgerrin James ARI RB Commissioner

Thu., Nov 6 2008  2:46 p K & K Crew Released Deion Branch SEA WR Commissioner

Thu., Nov 6 2008  2:46 p K & K Crew Released Javon Walker OAK WR Commissioner

Thu., Nov 6 2008  2:46 p K & K Crew Acquired Greg Camarillo MIA WR Commissioner

Thu., Nov 6 2008  2:46 p K & K Crew Acquired Kevin Curtis PHI WR Commissioner

Thu., Nov 6 2008  2:46 p K & K Crew Acquired Kevin Smith DET RB Commissioner

Sun., Nov 9 2008  11:47 a Enforcers Released Randy McMichael STL TE Commissioner

Sun., Nov 9 2008  11:47 a Enforcers Acquired Anthony Fasano MIA TE Commissioner

     
Week 11
     

Wed., Nov 12 2008  11:22 p All Wired Up Released Michael Bush OAK RB Commissioner

Wed., Nov 12 2008  11:22 p All Wired Up Acquired Derrick Ward NYG RB Commissioner

Wed., Nov 12 2008  11:23 p Black Sheep Released Donald Driver GNB WR Commissioner

Wed., Nov 12 2008  11:23 p Black Sheep Acquired Mark Bradley KAN WR Commissioner

Wed., Nov 12 2008  11:24 p Blowin Fuses Released Ryan Torain DEN RB Commissioner

Wed., Nov 12 2008  11:24 p Blowin Fuses Released Kevin Faulk NWE RB Commissioner

Wed., Nov 12 2008  11:24 p Blowin Fuses Acquired Julius Jones SEA RB Commissioner

Wed., Nov 12 2008  11:24 p Blowin Fuses Acquired Sammy Morris NWE RB Commissioner

Wed., Nov 12 2008  11:25 p Leaky Orifice Released Matt Cassel KAN QB Commissioner

Wed., Nov 12 2008  11:25 p Leaky Orifice Acquired Matt Hasselbeck SEA QB Commissioner

Wed., Nov 12 2008  11:25 p Sofa Kingdom Released Laurence Maroney NWE RB Commissioner

Wed., Nov 12 2008  11:25 p Sofa Kingdom Acquired BenJarvus Green-Ellis NWE RB Commissioner

Thu., Nov 13 2008  11:47 p Play 2 Win Released Michael Pittman DEN RB Commissioner

Thu., Nov 13 2008  11:47 p Play 2 Win Acquired Carnell Williams TAM RB Commissioner

     
Week 12
     

Wed., Nov 19 2008  11:50 p Black Sheep Released Chad Pennington MIA QB Commissioner

Wed., Nov 19 2008  11:50 p Black Sheep Released Darren McFadden OAK RB Commissioner

Wed., Nov 19 2008  11:50 p Black Sheep Acquired Peyton Hillis DEN RB Commissioner

Wed., Nov 19 2008  11:50 p Black Sheep Acquired Matt Cassel KAN QB Commissioner

Wed., Nov 19 2008  11:51 p CSer's Released Earnest Graham TAM RB Commissioner

Wed., Nov 19 2008  11:51 p CSer's Acquired Ricky Williams MIA RB Commissioner

Wed., Nov 19 2008  11:52 p K & K Crew Released John Carney NYG K Commissioner

Wed., Nov 19 2008  11:52 p K & K Crew Released Greg Camarillo MIA WR Commissioner

Wed., Nov 19 2008  11:52 p K & K Crew Acquired Lance Moore NOR WR Commissioner

Wed., Nov 19 2008  11:52 p K & K Crew Acquired Matt Bryant TAM K Commissioner

     
Week 13
     

Thu., Nov 27 2008  12:18 a Skol Kings Released Vernon Davis SFO TE Commissioner

Thu., Nov 27 2008  12:18 a Skol Kings Acquired Heath Miller PIT TE Commissioner

Thu., Nov 27 2008  12:19 a Blowin Fuses Released Sammy Morris NWE RB Commissioner

Thu., Nov 27 2008  12:19 a Blowin Fuses Released Ray Rice BAL RB Commissioner

Thu., Nov 27 2008  12:19 a Blowin Fuses Released Julius Jones SEA RB Commissioner

Thu., Nov 27 2008  12:19 a Blowin Fuses Acquired Maurice Morris DET RB Commissioner

Thu., Nov 27 2008  12:19 a Blowin Fuses Acquired Darren McFadden OAK RB Commissioner

Thu., Nov 27 2008  12:19 a Blowin Fuses Acquired Cedric Benson CIN RB Commissioner

Sun., Nov 30 2008  12:05 p Blowin Fuses Released Maurice Morris DET RB Commissioner

Sun., Nov 30 2008  12:05 p Blowin Fuses Acquired Le'Ron McClain BAL RB Commissioner

     
Playoff Week 1
     

Thu., Dec 4 2008  9:09 a Black Sheep Released Plaxico Burress NYG WR Commissioner

Thu., Dec 4 2008  9:09 a Black Sheep Acquired Amani Toomer NYG WR Commissioner

Thu., Dec 4 2008  9:10 a Skol Kings Released T.J. Houshmandzadeh CIN WR Commissioner

Thu., Dec 4 2008  9:10 a Skol Kings Released Sage Rosenfels MIN QB Commissioner

Thu., Dec 4 2008  9:10 a Skol Kings Acquired Jeff Garcia TAM QB Commissioner
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Thu., Dec 4 2008  9:10 a Skol Kings Acquired Donald Driver GNB WR Commissioner

Thu., Dec 4 2008  9:11 a Blowin Fuses Released Joe Nedney SFO K Commissioner

Thu., Dec 4 2008  9:11 a Blowin Fuses Released Reggie Brown PHI WR Commissioner

Thu., Dec 4 2008  9:11 a Blowin Fuses Released Le'Ron McClain BAL RB Commissioner

Thu., Dec 4 2008  9:11 a Blowin Fuses Acquired Pierre Thomas NOR RB Commissioner

Thu., Dec 4 2008  9:11 a Blowin Fuses Acquired Mark Clayton BAL WR Commissioner

Thu., Dec 4 2008  9:11 a Blowin Fuses Acquired John Carney NYG K Commissioner

     
Playoff Week 2
     

Wed., Dec 10 2008  9:54 p Skol Kings Released Josh Brown STL K Commissioner

Wed., Dec 10 2008  9:54 p Skol Kings Acquired Garrett Hartley NOR K Commissioner

Wed., Dec 10 2008  9:55 p Blowin Fuses Released Darren McFadden OAK RB Commissioner

Wed., Dec 10 2008  9:55 p Blowin Fuses Acquired Dominic Rhodes IND RB Commissioner

Wed., Dec 10 2008  11:16 p Blowin Fuses Released Donnie Avery STL WR Commissioner

Wed., Dec 10 2008  11:16 p Blowin Fuses Acquired Deion Branch SEA WR Commissioner

     
Playoff Week 3
     

Wed., Dec 17 2008  11:52 p Black Sheep Released Mark Bradley KAN WR Commissioner

Wed., Dec 17 2008  11:52 p Black Sheep Acquired Anthony Gonzalez IND WR Commissioner

Wed., Dec 17 2008  11:54 p Blowin Fuses Released John Carney NYG K Commissioner

Wed., Dec 17 2008  11:54 p Blowin Fuses Released Chris Johnson TEN RB Commissioner

Wed., Dec 17 2008  11:54 p Blowin Fuses Acquired Sammy Morris NWE RB Commissioner

Wed., Dec 17 2008  11:54 p Blowin Fuses Acquired Joe Nedney SFO K Commissioner

     
Playoff Week 4
     
     
Offseason
     
     


